Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine
Kikinda, 1/3/2020

Disciplina 22
01/03/2020 - 16:07

Zenski, 50m Prsno/Breast

Otvoreno
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2019

Rang
14 - 15 godina

BLITVA, Sara
PAVLJUK, Sara
PRUNIC, Nina
ASONJA, Anja
MAKSOVIC, Tijana
DURUTOVIC, Nastasja
BOGDANOVIC, Dunja
SEKULIC, Irina
CUCKOVIC, Sara
STOJKOVSKI, Lana

CoOxNGTRWNE

[

16 - 17 godina

PRPA, Valentina
ZUBELIC, Anja
BJELIC, Jana
ZELIC, Milica
PESIC, Stasa
MILICIC, Kristina
MARINKQV, Ana
KOCOVIC, Lena
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14 - 17 godina

PRPA, Valentina
ZUBELIC, Anja
BLITVA, Sara
BJELIC, Jana

ZELIC, Milica

PESIC, Stasa
MILICIC, Kristina
PAVLJUK, Sara
PRUNIC, Nina

10. MARINKOV, Ana

11. ASONJA, Anja

12. MAKSOVIC, Tijana
13. DURUTOVIC, Nastasja
14. BOGDANOVIC, Dunja
15. SEKULIC, Irina

16. KOCOVIC, Lena

17. CUCKOVIC, Sara
18. STOJKOVSKI, Lana

CoNOOR~WNE

Otvoreno

BOGDANOVIC, Jovana
PRPA, Valentina
ZUBELIC, Anja
MILOSEVIC, Jovana
BLITVA, Sara

BJELIC, Jana
KOZOMORA, Lenka
ZELIC, Milica
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Vojvodina

PK "Bjelica" Vrbas
Velika Kikinda

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
PK Arena 2015

PK Arena 2015

Marlin

Polet

PK Arena 2015

Marlin

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Spartak

Velika Kikinda

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Velika Kikinda

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Proleter

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Spartak

Vojvodina

Velika Kikinda

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Velika Kikinda

PK "Bjelica" Vrbas
Velika Kikinda

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
PK Arena 2015

PK Arena 2015

Marlin

Polet

Proleter

PK Arena 2015

Marlin

PK Sparta

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Spartak

Polet

Vojvodina

Velika Kikinda

PK "Bjelica" Vrbas
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

Vreme Bodova

35.89 503
37.92 427
39.06 390
40.26 356
40.40 353
41.62 323
41.69 321
42.05 313
43.03 292
4522 251
3408 588
3452 566
36.28 487
36.50 479
36.97 461
37.32 448
40.00 363
4258 301
3408 588
3452 566
3589 503
36.28 487
36.50 479
36.97 461
37.32 448
37.92 427
39.06 390
40.00 363
40.26 356
40.40 353
4162 323
4169 321
42.05 313
4258 301
43.03 292
4522 251
33.32 629
3408 588
3452 566
34.85 550
3589 503
36.28 487
36.46 480
36.50 479

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine
Kikinda, 1/3/2020

Disciplina 22, Zenski, 50m Prsno/Breast, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

9. PESIC, Stasa 03  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 36.97 461
10. MILICIC, Kristina 04  Velika Kikinda 37.32 448
11. PAVLJUK, Sara 06 PK"Bjelica" Vrbas 37.92 427
12. PRUNIC, Nina 05 Velika Kikinda 39.06 390
13. DAVIDOVIC, Andrea 07 PK Arena 2015 39.09 390
14. MARINKOV, Ana 03  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 40.00 363
15. ASONJA, Anja 06  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 40.26 356
16. MAKSOVIC, Tijana 06 PK Arena 2015 40.40 353
17. DURUTOVIC, Nastasja 06 PK Arena 2015 4162 323
18. BOGDANOVIC, Dunja 06  Marlin 4169 321
19. SEKULIC, Irina 06 Polet 42.05 313
20. KOCOVIC, Lena 04  Proleter 4258 301
21. CUCKOVIC, Sara 05 PK Arena 2015 43.03 292
22. STOJKOVSKI, Lana 06 Marlin 4522 251
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